
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Nr. 
463 
31 
591 
248 
278 
274 
877 
461 
390 
88 
285 
581 
510 
225 
783 
242 
634 
912 
55 
440 
18 
69 
710 
531 
343 
632 
729 
820 

Namn 
Oskar Johansson 
Niklas Svensson 
Herman Niklasson 
Tobias Eklund 
Jimmy Lundberg 
Timmie Olsson 
Sebastian Robertsson 
Robert Mattisson 
Markus Gustafsson 
Adam Olsson 
Tim Malmberg 
Jerry Evaldsson 
Filip Svensson 
Niklas Johansson 
Eddy Johansson 
Hampus Magnusson 
Josef Frank 
Razmus Malmberg 
Adam Vahlin 
Nellie Jonsson 
Jimmy Gustavsson 
Frida Karlsson 
Kristoffer Yngberg 
Felicia Hellqvist 
Robert Toftén 
Sebastian Svahn 
Tim Jensmark 
Anton Haller 

Klubb 
Rödeby CK 
Rödeby CK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Limhamns MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Anderslövs MK 
Rödeby CK 
Rödeby CK 
Bodafors MK 
Rödeby CK 
Vrigstad MK 
Rödeby CK 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Ronneby 
Uppvidinge MK 
Rödeby CK 
Nybro MK 
Solshesters MCK 
Huskvarna MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Pauliströms/Järnforsens MCK 
MK Tranan 
Uppvidinge MK 
Oskarshamns MSK 
Rödeby CK 
Oskarshamns MSK 
Solshesters MCK 
SMK Ronneby 

Best Tm 
2:12.996 
2:14.617 
2:15.366 
2:16.621 
2:17.583 
2:17.701 
2:21.181 
2:22.943 
2:23.611 
2:23.618 
2:24.601 
2:24.731 
2:25.084 
2:26.003 
2:26.770 
2:28.054 
2:29.175 
2:31.139 
2:31.438 
2:35.103 
2:35.876 
2:36.843 
2:38.393 
2:41.725 
2:44.980 
2:46.346 
2:46.802 
2:52.674 

Diff 

1.621 
2.370 
3.625 
4.587 
4.705 
8.185 
9.947 
10.615 
10.622 
11.605 
11.735 
12.088 
13.007 
13.774 
15.058 
16.179 
18.143 
18.442 
22.107 
22.880 
23.847 
25.397 
28.729 
31.984 
33.350 
33.806 
39.678 

På varv 
4 
7 
3 
6 
5 
7 
6 
4 
2 
3 
6 
7 
4 
2 
5 
6 
5 
7 
6 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
6 
4 
2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Rödeby CK 
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Licensed to:  Rödeby CK 

Serien Södra Div. 1-3+Inbjudan 
Inbjudan 

Träning Inbjudan 

Practice started at 8:30:56 

Sandsjöbanan 1,745 km 

2017-09-16 08:30 

 Inbjudan


